RONIX

Premium Quality

Corded Screwdriver
230W, 25N.M

POWER TOOLS

2510

= high performance 230W motor enables perfect functionality

in fastening with different torques
= Ergonomic, light compact screwdriver provides maximum
power at minimum weight and reduce user fatigue

= High resistance, anti-shock body designed with rubber grip
removes the risk of damage in case of falling or any kind of

stroke

= 2-speed power selection for precise fastening control in a

wide range of applications

= Variable speed control enables working at customized
speeds in order to adapt to various materials and

applications

= Anti-dust switch to reduce dust penetration

Model
Power
Voltage
Frequency
Max Torque

No-load Speed

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Steel
Weight

Supplied in

Includes

2510
230W
220-240V
50-60Hz
25N.M

0-480 RPM
0-1800 RPM

25mm
10mm
1.62kg
Ronix color box

1 pair of carbon brush

www.ronixtools.com



