

POWER TOOLS

Corded Screwdriver 230W, 25N.M

2510

- high performance 230W motor enables perfect functionality in fastening with different torques
- Ergonomic, light compact screwdriver provides maximum power at minimum weight and reduce user fatigue
- High resistance, anti-shock body designed with rubber grip removes the risk of damage in case of falling or any kind of stroke
- 2-speed power selection for precise fastening control in a wide range of applications
- Variable speed control enables working at customized speeds in order to adapt to various materials and applications
- Anti-dust switch to reduce dust penetration

Model	2510
Power	230W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50-60Hz
Max Torque	25N.M
No-load Speed	0-480 RPM 0-1800 RPM
Max Capacity in Wood	25mm
Max Capacity in Steel	10mm
Weight	1.62kg
Supplied in	Ronix color box
Includes	1 pair of carbon brush







